
24

SV 08/29 Friedrichsfeld NW Wachter, Nicolas

JC Ford Saarlouis SA Wachter, Nicolas

min

Judokwai Elz-Hadamar-Limburg HE da Fonseca, Michel

~~~~~ ~~~~~ Wachter, Nicolas

Jg Ladbergen NW Fleischer, Norbert

JC Leipzig SN Fleischer, Norbert

JC Wiesbaden HE Müller, Manuel

~~~~~ ~~~~~ Katsumi, Soshin

Brühler TV NW Cudinovic, Vasilij

SSV Homburg-Erbach SA Zeiner, Nico

JC Wiesbaden HE Zeiner, Nico

~~~~~ ~~~~~ Katsumi, Soshin

Judokwai Elz-Hadamar-Limburg HE Katsumi, Soshin

FT 1844 Freiburg BA Katsumi, Soshin

Niendorfer TSV HH Grigat, Torsten

~~~~~ ~~~~~ Katsumi, Soshin

1.
JC Bushido Köln-Süd NW Münnich, Benjamin

SSV Homburg-Erbach SA Münnich, Benjamin

TV Nidda HE Braun, Viktor

~~~~~ ~~~~~ Helm, Norman

TV Kaufbeuren BY Helm, Norman

UJKC Potsdam BB Helm, Norman

Tamanégi Griesheim HE Wegt, Sebastian

~~~~~ ~~~~~ Heimlich, Florian

Börde Union NW Roser, Tim

KSV Esslingen WÜ Roser, Tim

JC Wiesbaden HE Grossmann, Andreas

~~~~~ ~~~~~ Heimlich, Florian

Judokwai Elz-Hadamar-Limburg HE Nomigkeit, Christopher

DJH Aschaffenburg BY Heimlich, Florian

Niedersächsicher JV NS Heimlich, Florian

~~~~~ ~~~~~

45

59

13

21

46

~~~~~

Cudinovic, Vasilij

Zeiner, Nico

Schulz, Lars

Katsumi, Soshin

3

23

24

12

13

14

15

16

20

21

Kramer, Jeffrey

Wachter, Nicolas

11

22

Konat, Bartholomäus

5

6

8

Müller, Manuel

2

1

17

29

10

19

11

9

25

3

26

7

27

31

2

18

15

Beim, Paul

16

32

1

5

4

7

20

12

28

da Fonseca, Michel

~~~~~

Hellinger

Fleischer, Norbert

9

19

24

22

14

30

4

8

6

23

~~~~~

Grigat, Torsten

34

35

Helm, Norman

Braun, Viktor

~~~~~

~~~~~

Münnich, Benjamin

Rippa, Matthias

10

Wegt, Sebastian

~~~~~

Jahns, Borris

Roser, Tim

36

Heimlich, Florian

~~~~~

Nomigkeit, Christopher

Engelbrecht, 

Grossmann, Andreas

~~~~~

DJB RLT

Doppel-KO-System mit 
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sen m 05:00-73kg

33

17

18
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13 Jahns, Borris Jahns, Borris 24

14 ~~~~~

Jahns, Borris

21 Braun, Viktor min

Engelbrecht, 

15 Engelbrecht, Engelbrecht, 

16 ~~~~~

Engelbrecht, Fleischer, Norbert

22 Wegt, Sebastian

33 Fleischer, Norbert

9 Konat, Bartholomäus Konat, Bartholomäus

10 ~~~~~

Konat, Bartholomäus Fleischer, Norbert

23 Grossmann, Andreas

Konat, Bartholomäus

11 Rippa, Matthias Rippa, Matthias Fleischer, Norbert

12 ~~~~~ 3.
Rippa, Matthias Zeiner, Nico

24 Nomigkeit, Christopher

34 Zeiner, Nico 46 Helm, Norman

5 Beim, Paul Beim, Paul

6 ~~~~~

da Fonseca, Michel

17 da Fonseca, Michel

Müller, Manuel

7 Schulz, Lars Schulz, Lars

8 ~~~~~

Müller, Manuel Müller, Manuel

18 Müller, Manuel

35 Münnich, Benjamin

1 Kramer, Jeffrey Kramer, Jeffrey

2 ~~~~~

Cudinovic, Vasilij Müller, Manuel

19 Cudinovic, Vasilij

Hellinger

3 Hellinger Hellinger Müller, Manuel

4 ~~~~~ 3.
Hellinger Roser, Tim

20 Grigat, Torsten

36 Roser, Tim 45 Wachter, Nicolas

40

39

27

25

37

5138

47

26

52

55

48

29

41

49

30

5342

28

JC Wiesbaden

56

31

43

50

32

5444

1.

2.

Platz

3.

5.

7.

Katsumi, Soshin

Heimlich, Florian

Fleischer, Norbert

Müller, Manuel

Helm, Norman

Wachter, Nicolas

Zeiner, Nico

Roser, Tim WÜ

HE

BB

SA

HE

Name Verein

FT 1844 Freiburg

Niedersächsicher JV

UJKC Potsdam

JC Ford Saarlouis

JC Wiesbaden

KSV Esslingen

BA

NS

SN

Doppel-KO-System mit 

JC Leipzig

sen m 5:00-73kg

LV

58

57

Trost- und Finalrunde (Blatt 2 von 2)

Teilnehmern

DJB RLT

05.12.2009Hadamar
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